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CV. RODA JATI SOLO (HOLDING)
OUTDOOR & INDOOR MANUFACTURE
Established : 1972

COMPANY'S MEMBER
1.  CV. Roda Jati
2.  CV. Valasindo Sentra Usaha

ANNUAL CAPACITY : +/- 200 CONTAINER 40FT
FACTORY SIZE : +/- 35,000 SQM – 3 LOCATIONS

SOLO

CONTACT PERSON
Darmanto (marketing@rodajati.co.id) 
Arief Wijaya (arief@rodajati.co.id) 

CV. Roda Jati
Jl. Raya Solo-Purwodadi Km. 3,5 Karanganyar - Central Java -Indonesia

Tel : +62 271 852992  Fax : +62 271 852292

CV. Valasindo Sentra Usaha
Jl. Raya Solo-Purwodadi Km. 8,5 Karanganyar-Central Java-Indonesia

Tel : +62 271 857717  Fax : +62 271 855187

FACTORY ADDRESS

824.303.130032-LVLK-005-IDN

www.rodajati.co.id

C114600



GRANDIS  SOFA 

GRANDIS SOFA
1 SEATER

(750 x 750 x H 654 mm)

GRANDIS SOFA
2 SEATERS

(1280 x 750 x H 654 mm)

GRANDIS OTTOMAN
(750 x 750 x H 280 mm)

GRANDIS COFFEE
TABLE

(1280 x 750 x H 254 mm)





NIHI SOFA 

NIHI SOFA 
1 SEATER

(770 x 720 x H 795 mm)

NIHI COFFEE
TABLE

(1215 x 700 x H 400 mm)

NIHI SOFA 
2 SEATERS

(1440 x 720 x H 795 mm)

NIHI SOFA 
3 SEATERS

(2111 x 720 x H 795 mm)





LORRIE  

LORRIE FOOTSTOOL
(REHAU ROD WEAVE)

(590 x 400 x H 382 mm)

LORRIE STACKING CHAIR
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)

(560 x 620 x 880 mm)

LORRIE STACKING CHAIR
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)

(560 x 620 x 880mm)

LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR
(REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)

(700 x 620 x 880 mm)

LORRIE SIDE TABLE
(450 x 400 x H 385 mm)

LORRIE LOUNGE ARM CHAIR
(REHAU ROD WEAVE)

(670 x 680 x H 700 mm)

LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR
(REHAU BROWN STRAP WEAVE)
(700 x 620 x 880 mm)



LORRIE SUN LOUNGER (2000 x 700 x H 377 mm) 
LORRIE SIDE TABLE WITH UMBRELLA POLE (800 x 400 x H 450 mm)

LORRIE UMBRELLA  2 M X 2 M WITH SUNBRELLA FABRIC (2000 x 2000 x H 2565 mm)

(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE) (REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE) 



TIDO 

TIDO LOUNGE CHAIR
(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)

(730 x 920 x H 770 mm)

TIDO FOOTSTOOL
(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)
(670 x 400 x H 400 mm)

TIDO SIDE TABLE
(670x570xH 450mm)



DECK TABLE 

DECK FOLDING TABLE
(2000 x 599 x H 760 mm)

DECK FOLDING BENCH
(2000 x 357 x H 440 mm)





OKA DINING 

OKA SIDE CHAIR
TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE

(491 x 590 x H 840 mm)

OKA SIDE CHAIR TEAK
(490 x 590 x H 840 mm)

OKA SQUARE DINING TABLE
(1000 x 1000 x H 750 mm)

OKA  RECT. DINING TABLE
(2200 x 1000 x H 750 mm)





WAKA  

WAKA ARM CHAIR
REHAU BROWN STRAP WEAVE
(580 x 654 x H 884 mm)

WAKA CHAIR
REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE

(2200 x 1000 x H 750 mm)

WAKA RECT. DINING TABLE
MS GALVANIZED

(2200 x 1000 x H 750 mm)

WAKA SQUARE DINING TABLE
MS GALVANIZED

(1000 x 1000 x H 750 mm)

 





TAKA  SOFA

TAKA COFFEE TABLE
(995 x 995 x H 300 mm)

TAKA SOFA 1 SEATER
(990 x 952 x H 624 mm)

TAKA SOFA 3 SEATERS
(2240 x 952 x H 624 mm)





TOBI

TOBI RECT. DINING TABLE
(2000 x 1000 x H 750 mm)



NIHI

NIHI SOFA 1 SEATER

NIHI SOFA 2 SEATERS

NIHI SOFA 3 SEATERS

NIHI COFFE TABLE

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

NH-GC-01

NH-GC-02

NH-GC-03

NH-GT-04

770 x 720 x H 795

1440 x 720 x H 795 

2111 x 720 x H 795

1215 x 700 x H 400

1

1

1

1

810

1480

2150

1255

760

760

760

740

835

835

835

440

0.5140

0.9392

1.3644

0.4086

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

60

33

23

76

123

67

46

154

132

72

50

166

TAKA

TAKA SOFA 1 SEATER

NIHI SOFA 3 SEATERS

TAKA COFFE TABLE

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

TK-GC-01

TK-GC-02

TK-GT-03

990 x 952 x H 624

2240 x 952 x H 624

995 x 995 x H 300

1

1

1

1030

2280

1035

990

990

1035

665

665

340

0.6781

1.5010

0.3642

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

46

21

85

93

42

173

100

45

187

LORRIE 

LORRIE LOUNGE ARM CHAIR
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)

LORRIE FOOTSTOOL
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)

LORRIE STACKING CHAIR 
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

LR-GC-01

LR-GC-02

LR-GT-03

670 x 680 x H 700

590 x 400 x H 382

560 x 810 x H 880

2

1

4

765

630

605

835

440

810

975

425

1035

0.6228

0.1178

0.5072

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

100

263

244

202

535

496

218

577

536

LORRIE STACKING CHAIR 
(REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)

LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)

LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR
(REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)

LR-GC-03

LR-GC-04

LR-GC-04

560 x 620 x H 880

700 x 620 x H 880

701 x 620 x H 880

4

4

4

605

745

745

810

820

820

1035

1035

1035

0.5072

0.6323

0.6323

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

244

196

196

496

400

400

536

432

432

SIDE TABLE LR-GT-05 450 x 400 x H 385 1 490 440 425 0.0916
Fix

Asembly 338 688 742



OKA 

OKA DINING TABLE

OKA SQUARE DINING TABLE

OKA SIDE CHAIR TEAK

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

OKA-GT-01

OKA-GT-02

OKA-GC-04

2200 x 1000 x H 750

1000 x 1000 x 750

490 x 590 x H 840

1

1

2

2240

1040

550

1040

1040

810

305

145

935

0.7105

0.1568

0.4165

KD System

KD System

Fix
Asembly

44

198

148

89

402

302

96

434

163

OKA SIDE CHAIR
(TWITCHEL STARP WEAVE)

OKA-GC-04 491 x 590 x H 840 2 550 810 935 0.4165 Fix
Asembly

148 302 163

LORRIE SIDE TABLE
WITH UMBRELLA POLE

LORRIE SUN LOUNGER
(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)

LORRIE SUN LOUNGER
(REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)

LORRIE UMBRELLA  2 M X 2 M
(WITH SUNBRELLA FABRIC)

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

LR-GT-10

LR-GS-12

LR-GS-12

LR-GU-01

800 x 400 x H 450

2000 x 700 x H 377

2001 x 700 x H 377

2000 x 2000 x H 2565

1

1

1

1

840

2040

2040

230

440

740

740

230

495

417

417

2670

0.1830

0.6895

0.6295

0.1.412

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Folding

169

49

49

219

344

100

100

446

372

108

108

481

DECK  TABLE

DECK FOLDING TABLE

DECK FOLDING BENCH

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

RT-GT-01

RT-GC-02

2000 x 599 x H 760

2000 x 357 x H 440

1

1

2090

2090

640

395

150

150

0.2006

0.1238

Folding

Folding

155

250

314

509

339

549

WAKA

WAKA DINING TABLE
(MS GALVANIZED)

WAKA SQUARE DINING TABLE
(MS GALVANIZED)

WAKA CHAIR

WK-GT-01

WK-GT-02

WK-GC-01

2200 x 1000 x H 750

1000 x 1000 x H 750

520 x 654 x H 884

1

1

2

2300

1100

565

940

940

885

275

220

940

0.5946

0.2275

0.47

KD System

KD System

Fix
Asembly

52

136

132

106

277

268

144

299

289

WAKA ARM CHAIR WK-GC-02 580 x 654 x H 884 2 625 865 1340 0.7244 Fix
Asembly

86 174 188

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

LORRIE 

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

TOBI DINING TABLE TB-GT-01 2000 x 1000 x H 750 1 2040 1045 195 0.4157
Fix

Asembly 75 157 164

TOBI



GRANDIS

GRANDI SOFA 1 SEATER

GRANDI SOFA 2 SEATERS

GRANDI STOOL

GRANDI COFFEE TABLE

GR-GC-01

GR-GC-02

GR-GT-03

GR-GT-01

750 x 750 x H 654

1280 x 750 x H 654

750 x 750 x H 280

1280 x 750 x H 254

1

1

1

1

790

1320

790

1320

790

790

790

790

694

694

320

294

0.4331

0.7237

0.1997

0.3066

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

72

43

101

145

87

315

205

157

94

340

222

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

TIDO

TIDO LOUNGE CHAIR
(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE) 

TIDO SIDE TABLE

TD-GC-01

TD-GC-02

TD-GT-03

730 x 920 x H 770

670 x 400 x H 400

670x570xH 450

1

1

1

770

810

710

960

440

610

810

440

610

0.5988

0.1568

0.2122

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

Fix
Asembly

52

198

105

402

297

114

434

320

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT SIZE [mm] PCS/

BOX
PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]
L W H M3 REMARK

QTY / CONTAINER
20Ft 40Ft std 40" HC

TIDO FOOTSTOOL
(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE) 

146

155
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