



rodajati  
SOLO  
[www.rodajati.co.id](http://www.rodajati.co.id)



rodajati  
SOLO

RODAJATI  
OUTDOOR COLLECTION  
[www.rodajati.co.id](http://www.rodajati.co.id)



**CV. RODA JATI SOLO (HOLDING)**  
**OUTDOOR & INDOOR MANUFACTURE**  
Established : 1972

**COMPANY'S MEMBER**

1. CV. Roda Jati
2. CV. Valasindo Sentra Usaha

**ANNUAL CAPACITY : +/- 200 CONTAINER 40FT**  
**FACTORY SIZE : +/- 35,000 SQM – 3 LOCATIONS**

**CONTACT PERSON**

Darmanto (marketing@rodajati.co.id)  
Arief Wijaya (arief@rodajati.co.id)

**FACTORY ADDRESS**

**CV. Roda Jati**  
Jl. Raya Solo-Purwodadi Km. 3,5 Karanganyar - Central Java -Indonesia  
Tel : +62 271 852992 Fax : +62 271 852292

**CV. Valasindo Sentra Usaha**  
Jl. Raya Solo-Purwodadi Km. 8,5 Karanganyar-Central Java-Indonesia  
Tel : +62 271 857717 Fax : +62 271 855187

[www.rodajati.co.id](http://www.rodajati.co.id)



824.303.130032-LVLK-005-IDN



FSC® C114600

The mark of responsible forestry



## GRANDIS SOFA



GRANDIS SOFA  
1 SEATER  
(750 x 750 x H 654 mm)



GRANDIS SOFA  
2 SEATERS  
(1280 x 750 x H 654 mm)



GRANDIS OTTOMAN  
(750 x 750 x H 280 mm)



GRANDIS COFFEE  
TABLE  
(1280 x 750 x H 254 mm)





## NIHI SOFA



NIHI COFFEE  
TABLE  
(1215 x 700 x H 400 mm)



NIHI SOFA  
1 SEATER  
(770 x 720 x H 795 mm)



NIHI SOFA  
2 SEATERS  
(1440 x 720 x H 795 mm)



NIHI SOFA  
3 SEATERS  
(2111 x 720 x H 795 mm)





# LORRIE



LORRIE FOOTSTOOL  
(REHAU ROD WEAVE)  
(590 x 400 x H 382 mm)



LORRIE LOUNGE ARM CHAIR  
(REHAU ROD WEAVE)  
(670 x 680 x H 700 mm)



LORRIE STACKING CHAIR  
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)  
(560 x 620 x 880 mm)



LORRIE STACKING CHAIR  
(TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)  
(560 x 620 x 880mm)



LORRIE SIDE TABLE  
(450 x 400 x H 385 mm)



LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR  
(REHAU BROWN STRAP WEAVE)  
(700 x 620 x 880 mm)



LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR  
(REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)  
(700 x 620 x 880 mm)



LORRIE SUN LOUNGER (2000 x 700 x H 377 mm)  
LORRIE SIDE TABLE WITH UMBRELLA POLE (800 x 400 x H 450 mm)  
LORRIE UMBRELLA 2 M X 2 M WITH SUNBRELLA FABRIC (2000 x 2000 x H 2565 mm)



(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)



(REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)



# TIDO



TIDO SIDE TABLE  
(670x570xH 450mm)



TIDO FOOTSTOOL  
(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)  
(670 x 400 x H 400 mm)



TIDO LOUNGE CHAIR  
(SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)  
(730 x 920 x H 770 mm)



## DECK TABLE



**DECK FOLDING TABLE**  
(2000 x 599 x H 760 mm)



**DECK FOLDING BENCH**  
(2000 x 357 x H 440 mm)





## OKA DINING



**OKA SIDE CHAIR**  
TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE  
(491 x 590 x H 840 mm)



**OKA SIDE CHAIR TEAK**  
(490 x 590 x H 840 mm)



**OKA SQUARE DINING TABLE**  
(1000 x 1000 x H 750 mm)



**OKA RECT. DINING TABLE**  
(2200 x 1000 x H 750 mm)





# WAKA



**WAKA ARM CHAIR**  
REHAU BROWN STRAP WEAVE  
(580 x 654 x H 884 mm)



**WAKA RECT. DINING TABLE**  
MS GALVANIZED  
(2200 x 1000 x H 750 mm)



**WAKA SQUARE DINING TABLE**  
MS GALVANIZED  
(1000 x 1000 x H 750 mm)





## TAKA SOFA



**TAKA COFFEE TABLE**  
(995 x 995 x H 300 mm)



**TAKA SOFA 1 SEATER**  
(990 x 952 x H 624 mm)



**TAKA SOFA 3 SEATERS**  
(2240 x 952 x H 624 mm)





## TOBI



TOBI RECT. DINING TABLE  
(2000 x 1000 x H 750 mm)

## NIHI

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER			
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC	
	NIHI SOFA 1 SEATER	NH-GC-01	770 x 720 x H 795	1	810	760	835	0.5140	Fix Assembly	60	123	132
	NIHI SOFA 2 SEATERS	NH-GC-02	1440 x 720 x H 795	1	1480	760	835	0.9392	Fix Assembly	33	67	72
	NIHI SOFA 3 SEATERS	NH-GC-03	2111 x 720 x H 795	1	2150	760	835	1.3644	Fix Assembly	23	46	50
	NIHI COFFE TABLE	NH-GT-04	1215 x 700 x H 400	1	1255	740	440	0.4086	Fix Assembly	76	154	166

## TAKA

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER			
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC	
	TAKA SOFA 1 SEATER	TK-GC-01	990 x 952 x H 624	1	1030	990	665	0.6781	Fix Assembly	46	93	100
	NIHI SOFA 3 SEATERS	TK-GC-02	2240 x 952 x H 624	1	2280	990	665	1.5010	Fix Assembly	21	42	45
	TAKA COFFE TABLE	TK-GT-03	995 x 995 x H 300	1	1035	1035	340	0.3642	Fix Assembly	85	173	187

## LORRIE

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER			
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC	
	LORRIE LOUNGE ARM CHAIR (TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)	LR-GC-01	670 x 680 x H 700	2	765	835	975	0.6228	Fix Assembly	100	202	218
	LORRIE FOOTSTOOL (TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)	LR-GC-02	590 x 400 x H 382	1	630	440	425	0.1178	Fix Assembly	263	535	577
	LORRIE STACKING CHAIR (TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)	LR-GT-03	560 x 810 x H 880	4	605	810	1035	0.5072	Fix Assembly	244	496	536
	LORRIE STACKING CHAIR (REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)	LR-GC-03	560 x 620 x H 880	4	605	810	1035	0.5072	Fix Assembly	244	496	536
	LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR (TWITCHEL STRAP WEAVE)	LR-GC-04	700 x 620 x H 880	4	745	820	1035	0.6323	Fix Assembly	196	400	432
	LORRIE STACKING ARM CHAIR (REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)	LR-GC-04	701 x 620 x H 880	4	745	820	1035	0.6323	Fix Assembly	196	400	432
	SIDE TABLE	LR-GT-05	450 x 400 x H 385	1	490	440	425	0.0916	Fix Assembly	338	688	742

## LORRIE

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER		
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC
 <b>LORRIE SIDE TABLE WITH UMBRELLA POLE</b>	LR-GT-10	800 x 400 x H 450	1	840	440	495	0.1830	Fix Assembly	169	344	372
 <b>LORRIE SUN LOUNGER (SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)</b>	LR-GS-12	2000 x 700 x H 377	1	2040	740	417	0.6895	Fix Assembly	49	100	108
 <b>LORRIE SUN LOUNGER (REHAU GREY STRAP WEAVE)</b>	LR-GS-12	2001 x 700 x H 377	1	2040	740	417	0.6295	Fix Assembly	49	100	108
 <b>LORRIE UMBRELLA 2 M X 2 M (WITH SUNBRELLA FABRIC)</b>	LR-GU-01	2000 x 2000 x H 2565	1	230	230	2670	0.1412	Folding	219	446	481

## DECK TABLE

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER		
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC
 <b>DECK FOLDING TABLE</b>	RT-GT-01	2000 x 599 x H 760	1	2090	640	150	0.2006	Folding	155	314	339
 <b>DECK FOLDING BENCH</b>	RT-GC-02	2000 x 357 x H 440	1	2090	395	150	0.1238	Folding	250	509	549

## TOBI

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER		
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC
 <b>TOBI DINING TABLE</b>	TB-GT-01	2000 x 1000 x H 750	1	2040	1045	195	0.4157	Fix Assembly	75	157	164

## OKA

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER		
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC
 <b>OKA DINING TABLE</b>	OKA-GT-01	2200 x 1000 x H 750	1	2240	1040	305	0.7105	KD System	44	89	96
 <b>OKA SQUARE DINING TABLE</b>	OKA-GT-02	1000 x 1000 x 750	1	1040	1040	145	0.1568	KD System	198	402	434
 <b>OKA SIDE CHAIR TEAK</b>	OKA-GC-04	490 x 590 x H 840	2	550	810	935	0.4165	Fix Assembly	148	302	163
 <b>OKA SIDE CHAIR (TWITCHEL STARP WEAVE)</b>	OKA-GC-04	491 x 590 x H 840	2	550	810	935	0.4165	Fix Assembly	148	302	163

## WAKA

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER		
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC
 <b>WAKA DINING TABLE (MS GALVANIZED)</b>	WK-GT-01	2200 x 1000 x H 750	1	2300	940	275	0.5946	KD System	52	106	144
 <b>WAKA SQUARE DINING TABLE (MS GALVANIZED)</b>	WK-GT-02	1000 x 1000 x H 750	1	1100	940	220	0.2275	KD System	136	277	299
 <b>WAKA CHAIR</b>	WK-GC-01	520 x 654 x H 884	2	565	885	940	0.47	Fix Assembly	132	268	289
 <b>WAKA ARM CHAIR</b>	WK-GC-02	580 x 654 x H 884	2	625	865	1340	0.7244	Fix Assembly	86	174	188

## GRANDIS

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER			
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC	
	GRANDI SOFA 1 SEATER	GR-GC-01	750 x 750 x H 654	1	790	790	694	0.4331	Fix Assembly	72	145	157
	GRANDI SOFA 2 SEATERS	GR-GC-02	1280 x 750 x H 654	1	1320	790	694	0.7237	Fix Assembly	43	87	94
	GRANDI STOOL	GR-GT-03	750 x 750 x H 280	1	790	790	320	0.1997	Fix Assembly	155	315	340
	GRANDI COFFEE TABLE	GR-GT-01	1280 x 750 x H 254	1	1320	790	294	0.3066	Fix Assembly	101	205	222

## TIDO

	PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT SIZE [mm]	PCS/ BOX	PRODUCT SIZE OUTSIDE [mm]				REMARK	QTY / CONTAINER			
				L	W	H	M3		20Ft	40Ft std	40" HC	
	TIDO LOUNGE CHAIR (SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)	TD-GC-01	730 x 920 x H 770	1	770	960	810	0.5988	Fix Assembly	52	105	114
	TIDO FOOTSTOOL (SUNBRELLA BLACK STRAP WEAVE)	TD-GC-02	670 x 400 x H 400	1	810	440	440	0.1568	Fix Assembly	198	402	434
	TIDO SIDE TABLE	TD-GT-03	670x570xH 450	1	710	610	610	0.2122	Fix Assembly	146	297	320



